
Vecko-

F-namn E-namn hcp 13-nov P vinst
1 Bo Fribert 19 46 19 210

2 Bo af Ekenstam 36 46 17 180

3 Dragan Ostojic 13 47 15 160

4 Leif Karlsson 27 47 13 140

5 Jan-Olof Jönsson 16 48 12 130

6 Bo Kennedy 19 48 11 110

7 Mats Håkansson 27 48 10 70

8 Christer Vinberg 34 48 9 50

9 Leif Johnsson 18 49 8

10 Christer Isberg 19 49 7

11 Kurt Axelsson 15 50 6

12 Thord-Arne Larsson 17 50 5

13 Kenth Abäck 23 50 4

14 Lars Olsson 26 50 3

15 Peter Guggenheim 8 51 2

16 Rolf Bengtsson 30 51 1

17 Ulf Malmström 14 52 1

18 Bengt Nerbring 17 52 1

19 Bengt Bjerlander 29 52 1

20 Bo G Hansson 17 53 1

21 Ingemar Hulthén 21 53 1

22 Cecilia Skarvik 22 53 1

23 Anders Nyberg 23 53 1

24 Ingvar Lundborg 29 53 1

25 Ulf Nordström 18 54 1

26 Sven-Ingvar Larsson 21 54 1

27 Jerry Frisk 22 54 1

28 Ingemar Jönsson 24 54 1

29 Håkan Nyman 17 56 1

30 Ingemar Voss 21 56 1

31 Roy Bengtsson 12 57 1

32 Roland Olsson 23 57 1

33 Mats Liljenberg 18 58 1

34 Peter Persson 18 59 1

35 Jan Olsson 21 64 1

36 Rolf Björk 12 NS 0

37 Jerry Nyberg 37 NS 0



F-namn E-namn P 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 ö 8 9 ST
1 Kenth Abäck 58 19 15 12 8 4 0 0 ö 0 0 5
2 Ingvar Lundborg 44 15 15 12 1 1 0 0 ö 0 0 5
3 Håkan Nyman 42 17 17 6 1 1 0 0 ö 0 0 5
4 Leif Karlsson 41 19 13 7 1 1 0 0 ö 0 0 5
5 Thord-Arne Larsson 36 19 10 5 1 1 0 0 ö 0 0 5
6 Christer Vinberg 33 17 9 6 1 0 0 0 ö 0 0 4
7 Bo Fribert 32 19 8 5 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 3
8 Sven-Ingvar Larsson 31 13 12 4 1 1 0 0 ö 0 0 5
9 Bo Kennedy 25 13 11 1 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 3
10 Lars Olsson 24 12 7 3 1 1 0 0 ö 0 0 5
11 Bo af Ekenstam 23 17 5 1 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 3
12 Mats Håkansson 23 10 10 1 1 1 0 0 ö 0 0 5
13 Jan-Olof Jönsson 23 12 10 1 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 3
14 Roland Olsson 22 7 7 6 1 1 0 0 ö 0 0 5
15 Leif Johnsson 21 9 8 2 1 1 0 0 ö 0 0 5
16 Roland Pålsson 16 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 2
17 José Ribeiro 16 13 1 1 1 0 0 0 ö 0 0 4
18 Ulf Nordström 14 11 1 1 1 0 0 0 ö 0 0 4
19 Anders Nyberg 14 8 3 1 1 1 0 0 ö 0 0 5
20 Kurt Axelsson 12 6 4 1 1 0 0 0 ö 0 0 4
21 Rolf B Persson 12 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 2
22 Einar Winberg 12 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 3
23 Per-Anders Frisk 11 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 2
24 Jan Friborg 11 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 3
25 Bertil Karlsson 11 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 3
26 Jerry Frisk 8 4 1 1 1 1 0 0 ö 0 0 5
27 Ingemar Voss 8 5 1 1 1 0 0 0 ö 0 0 4
28 Peter Guggenheim 7 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 2
29 Christer Isberg 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 1
30 Peter Persson 7 3 1 1 1 1 0 0 ö 0 0 5
31 Cecilia Skarvik 7 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 ö 0 0 4
32 Rolf Bengtsson 6 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 ö 0 0 5
33 Bengt Bjerlander 5 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 ö 0 0 5
34 Ingemar Hulthén 5 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 ö 0 0 5
35 Ingemar Jönsson 5 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 ö 0 0 5
36 Bo G Hansson 4 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 ö 0 0 4
37 Bengt Johansson 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 3
38 Jerry Nyberg 4 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 ö 0 0 5
39 Ingvar Fridh 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 3
40 Göran Svensson 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 3
41 Lars-Göran Nipe 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 3
42 Mats Liljenberg 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 2
43 Sven Hammer 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 1
44 Christer Linnér 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 1
45 Sven Olsson 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 1
46 Stefan Åberg 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 1
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